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Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX

Glenbrook South  22.70

Niles North

PH

SR

\ PB

HB

1870 2030 2140 2160 1430 119.00

1040 830

Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Niles North

Glenbrook South

Niles North

Niles North

Michael Smalec
Sal Monastero
Ethan Pecora
StevenTran
Quinn Monagan
Ethan Sucherman
Bryan McNulty

8.30
8.00
6.40
6.00
5.90
4.40
0.00

Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021
Varsity STILL RINGS

4

5

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Niles North

Niles North

Jack Downing
Michael Smalec
Jackson Baumgartner
Steven Tran

Ethan Sucherman

7.70
6.50
6.10
5.20
3.70

Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021
Varsity PARALLEL BARS

2

3

4

7

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Niles North

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Niles North

Michael Smalec
Quinn Monagan
Sal Monastero
StevenTran
Ethan Pecora
Jack Downing
Ethan Sucherman

7.90
7.40
6.30
6.00
5.20
4.70
4.20

890 1250 1020 4.00 54.30

Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021

Varsity POMMEL HORSE

1 Glenbrook South

2 Glenbrook South

3 Glenbrook South

4 Niles North

5 Niles North

Leigh Enesio
Toby Shinebayar
Michael Smalec
Steven Tran
Ethan Sucherman

6.60
6.10
6.00
5.10
3.20

Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021

1 Glenbrook South

2 Glenbrook South

3 Glenbrook South

4 Niles North

5 Niles North

Varsity VAULT

Michael Smalec
Sal Monastero
Ethan Pecora
Ethan Sucherman
Steven Tran

7.40
7.10
6.90
6.70
5.80

Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021

Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Glenbrook South

2 Glenbrook South

3 Glenbrook South

4 Niles North

5 Niles North

Michael Smalec

Sal Monastero
Jackson Baumgartner
Steven Tran

Ethan Sucherman

Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021

Varsity ALL AROUND
1 | Glenbrook South Michael Smalec 41.80
2 Niles North Steven Tran 31.10
3 Niles North Ethan Sucherman 23.20
4 Niles North Bryan McNulty 0.00

5.70
4.60
4.00
3.00
1.00



Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Glenbrook South

2 Glenbrook South

3 Glenbrook South

4 Glenbrook South

Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021

1  Glenbrook South

2 Glenbrook South

3 Glenbrook South

4 Glenbrook South

Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021
JV PARALLEL BARS

1 Glenbrook South

2T  Glenbrook South

2T  Glenbrook South

4 Glenbrook South

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021
JVTEAM TOTALS

Niles North

Glenbrook South

PH SR \

19.90 1510 16.50 20.70 15.00

HB

1090 98.10

Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021
JV POMMEL HORSE

Alex Ash 7.10 1 Glenbrook South Arnold Park 5.40
Hugh Toomey 6.50 2 Glenbrook South Alex Ash 5.00
Arnold Park 6.30 3 Glenbrook South Ukana Odpurev 4.70
Luke Gamber 6.20 4 Glenbrook South Lucas Smalec 4.00

5  Glenbrook South Aleks Gul 2.90

Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021

JV STILL RINGS JV VAULT
Nathan Hwang 6.30 1 Glenbrook South Hugh Toomey 7.00
Jack Jones 6.00 2 Glenbrook South Luke Gamber 6.90
Hugh Toomey 4.20 3 Glenbrook South Alex Ash 6.80
Lucas Smalec 410 4 Glenbrook South Lucas Smalec 6.10

Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021
JV HORIZONTAL BAR

Arnold Park 5.20 1T Glenbrook South Alex Ash 3.80
Nathan Hwang 4.90 1T Glenbrook South Hugh Toomey 3.80
Lucas Smalec 4.90 3 Glenbrook South Lucas Smalec 3.30
Alex Ash 2.90

Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021

JV ALL AROUND



