

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

	Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021							
Varsity TEAM TOTALS								
	FX PH SR V PB HB							
1	Glenbrook South	22.70	18.70	20.30	21.40	21.60	14.30	119.00
2	Niles North	10.40	8.30	8.90	12.50	10.20	4.00	54.30

N	Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021 Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE				
1	Glenbrook South	Michael Smalec	8.30		
2	Glenbrook South	Sal Monastero	8.00		
3	Glenbrook South	Ethan Pecora	6.40		
4	Niles North	Steven Tran	6.00		
5	Glenbrook South	Quinn Monagan	5.90		
6	Niles North	Ethan Sucherman	4.40		
7	Niles North	Bryan McNulty	0.00		

Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021 Varsity POMMEL HORSE				
1	Glenbrook South	Leigh Enesio	6.60	
2	Glenbrook South	Toby Shinebayar	6.10	
3	Glenbrook South	Michael Smalec	6.00	
4	Niles North	Steven Tran	5.10	
5	Niles North	Ethan Sucherman	3.20	

N	Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021				
	Varsity STILL RINGS				
1	Glenbrook South	Jack Downing	7.70		
2	Glenbrook South	Michael Smalec	6.50		
3	Glenbrook South	Jackson Baumgartner	6.10		
4	Niles North	Steven Tran	5.20		
5	Niles North	Ethan Sucherman	3.70		

N	Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021 Varsity VAULT				
1	Glenbrook South	Michael Smalec	7.40		
2	Glenbrook South	Sal Monastero	7.10		
3	Glenbrook South	Ethan Pecora	6.90		
4	Niles North	Ethan Sucherman	6.70		
5	Niles North	Steven Tran	5.80		

N	Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021 Varsity PARALLEL BARS				
1	Glenbrook South	Michael Smalec	7.90		
2	Glenbrook South	Quinn Monagan	7.40		
3	Glenbrook South	Sal Monastero	6.30		
4	Niles North	Steven Tran	6.00		
5	Glenbrook South	Ethan Pecora	5.20		
6	Glenbrook South	Jack Downing	4.70		
7	Niles North	Ethan Sucherman	4.20		

Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021 Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR				
1	Glenbrook South	Michael Smalec	5.70	
2	Glenbrook South	Sal Monastero	4.60	
3	Glenbrook South	Jackson Baumgartner	4.00	
4	Niles North	Steven Tran	3.00	
5	Niles North	Ethan Sucherman	1.00	

N	Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021				
	Varsity ALL AROUND				
1	Glenbrook South	Michael Smalec	41.80		
2	Niles North	Steven Tran	31.10		
3	Niles North	Ethan Sucherman	23.20		
4	Niles North	Bryan McNulty	0.00		



Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021 JV TEAM TOTALS								
	FX PH SR V PB HB							
	Niles North							
1	Glenbrook South	19.90	15.10	16.50	20.70	15.00	10.90	98.10

Ni	Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021 JV FLOOR EXERCISE				
1	Glenbrook South	Alex Ash	7.10		
2	Glenbrook South	Hugh Toomey	6.50		
3	Glenbrook South	Arnold Park	6.30		
4	Glenbrook South	Luke Gamber	6.20		

Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021 JV POMMEL HORSE				
1	Glenbrook South	Arnold Park	5.40	
2	Glenbrook South	Alex Ash	5.00	
3	Glenbrook South	Ukana Odpurev	4.70	
4	Glenbrook South	Lucas Smalec	4.00	
5	Glenbrook South	Aleks Gul	2.90	

Ni	Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021				
	JV STILL RINGS				
1	Glenbrook South	Nathan Hwang	6.30		
2	Glenbrook South	Jack Jones	6.00		
3	Glenbrook South	Hugh Toomey	4.20		
4	Glenbrook South	Lucas Smalec	4.10		

Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021						
JV VAULT						
1	Glenbrook South	Hugh Toomey	7.00			
2	Glenbrook South	Luke Gamber	6.90			
3	Glenbrook South	Alex Ash	6.80			
4	Glenbrook South	Lucas Smalec	6.10			

Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021					
JV PARALLEL BARS					
1	Glenbrook South	Arnold Park	5.20		
2T	Glenbrook South	Nathan Hwang	4.90		
2T	Glenbrook South	Lucas Smalec	4.90		
4	Glenbrook South	Alex Ash	2.90		

Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021					
JV HORIZONTAL BAR					
1T	Glenbrook South	Alex Ash	3.80		
1T	Glenbrook South	Hugh Toomey	3.80		
3	Glenbrook South	Lucas Smalec	3.30		

Niles North Vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021 **JV ALL AROUND**